
 

 

 

 

 

     NANDHA COLLEGE OF NURSING,ERODE-52                                                                                                                                                                              

Erode - 638052 

Academic Year 2021-22 B.Sc NURSING 

DATE DAY I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR IV YEAR REMARKS 

01.09.2021 Wednesday         SNA MEETING  

02.09.2021 Thursday           

03.09.2021 Friday 
  

  
  

    

04.09.2021 Saturday         
Teachers day 

05.09.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday - Holiday 

06.09.2021 Monday           

07.09.2021 Tuesday         CLD 

08.09.2021 Wednesday           

09.09.2021 Thursday           

10.09.2021 Friday **** **** **** **** vinayagar chadhurthi 

11.09.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

12-09.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday - Holiday 



13.09.2021 Monday           

14-09.2021 Tuesday           

15.09.2021 Wednesday 
  

  
  

    

16.09.2021 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

17.09.2021 Friday 
  

  
  

    

18.09.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** group discussion/doubt corner 

19.09.2021 Sunday     
  

  Sunday - Holiday 

20.09.2021 Monday     
  

    

21.09.2021 Tuesday           

22.09.2021 Wednesday     
  

    

23.09.2021 Thursday           

24.09.2021 Friday           

25.09.2021 Saturday           

26.09.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

27.09.2021 Monday 
  

        

28.09.2021 Tuesday         catechize 

29.09.2021 Wednesday 
  

      World heart day webinar 

30.09.2021 Thursday           

01.10.2021 Friday 
  

        

02-10.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** Gandhi jayanthi 

03.10.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday - Holiday 

04.10.2021 Monday           

05.10.2021 Tuesday         CLD 

06.10.2021 Wednesday 
  

  
  

  SNA MEETING  



07.10.2021 Thursday           

08.10.2021 Friday         World mental health day-webinar 

09.10.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** Sunday - Holiday 

10.10.2021 Sunday           

11.10.2021 Monday     
  

    

12.10.2021 Tuesday           

13.10.2021 Wednesday     
  

  faculty meeting 
14.10.2021 Thursday **** **** **** **** Pooja holiday 

15.10.2021 Friday **** **** **** **** Pooja holiday 

16.10.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** Pooja holiday 

17.10.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

18.10.2021 Monday           

19.10.2021 Tuesday           

20.10.2021 Wednesday           

21.10.2021 Thursday           

22.10.2021 Friday           

23.10.2021 Saturday         group discussion/doubt corner 

24.10.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

25.10.2021 Monday           

26.10.2021 Tuesday         Catechize 

27.10.2021 Wednesday           

28.10.2021 Thursday           

29.10.2021 Friday           

30.10.2021 Saturday           

31.10.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

01.11.2021 Monday           

02.11.2021 Tuesday         CLD 

03.11.2021 Wednesday           

04.11.2021 Thursday **** **** **** **** Diwali holiday 



05.11.2021 Friday **** **** **** **** Diwali holiday 

06.11.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** Diwali holiday 

07.11.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

08.11.2021 Monday           

09.11.2021 Tuesday           

10.11.2021 Wednesday           

11.11.2021 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

12.11.2021 Friday           

13.11.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

14.11.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday -Holiday 

15.11.2021 Monday           

16.11.2021 Tuesday           

17.11.2021 Wednesday           

18.11.2021 Thursday           

19.11.2021 Friday           

20.11.2021 Saturday         Group discussion/doubt corner 

21.11.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

22.11.2021 Monday         Freshers day/Farewell/Thanks giving 

23.11.2021 Tuesday         Catechize 

24.11.2021 Wednesday         Lamp lighting 

25.11.2021 Thursday           

26.11.2021 Friday           

27.11.2021 Saturday           

28.11.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

29.11.2021 Monday           

30.11.2021 Tuesday           

01.12.2021 Wednesday         SNA Meeting 

02.12.2021 Thursday I 

SESSIONAL 

I 

SESSIONAL 

I 

SESSIONAL 

I 

SESSIONAL 
I SESSIONAL 

03.12.2021 Friday           

04.12.2021 Saturday           



05.12.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

06.12.2021 Monday           

07.12.2021 Tuesday         CLD 

08.12.2021 Wednesday           

09.12.2021 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

10.12.2021 Friday           

11.12.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

12.12.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday -Holiday 

13.12.2021 Monday           

14.12.2021 Tuesday           

15.12.2021 Wednesday           

16.12.2021 Thursday           

17.12.2021 Friday           

18.12.2021 Saturday         Group discussion/Doubt corner 

19.12.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

20.12.2021 Monday           

21.12.2021 Tuesday           

22.12.2021 Wednesday           

23.12.2021 Thursday           

24.12.2021 Friday         Parents meeting 

25.12.2021 Saturday **** **** **** **** 

Vacation 

26.12.2021 Sunday **** **** **** **** 

27.12.2021 Monday **** **** **** **** 

28.12.2021 Tuesday **** **** **** **** 

29.12.2021 Wednesday **** **** **** **** 

30.12.2021 Thursday **** **** **** **** 

31.12.2021 Friday **** **** **** **** 

01.01.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** 

02.01.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

03.01.2022 Monday           

04.01.2022 Tuesday         CLD 



05.01.2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

06.01.2022 Thursday           

07.01.2022 Friday           

08.01.2022 Saturday           

09.01.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

10.01.2022 Monday           

11.01.2022 Tuesday           

12.01.2022 Wednesday         Faculty meeting 

13.01.2022 Thursday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

14.01.2022 Friday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

15.01.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

16.01.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

17.01.2022 Monday           

18.01.2022 Tuesday           

19.01.2022 Wednesday           

20.01.2022 Thursday           

21.01.2022 Friday           

22.01.2022 Saturday         Group discussion/Doubt corner 

23.01.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

24.01.2022 Monday           

25.01.2022 Tuesday         Catechize 

26.01.2022 Wednesday           

27.01.2022 Thursday           

28.01.2022 Friday           

29.01.2022 Saturday           

30.01.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

31.01.2022 Monday           

01.02.2022 Tuesday         CLD 

02.02.2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

03.02.2022 Thursday           

04.02.2022 Friday         World Cancer day-Seminar 



05.02.2022 Saturday           

06.02.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

07.02.2022 Monday           

08.02.2022 Tuesday           

09.02.2022 Wednesday           

10.02.2022 

Thursday         World deworming day-exhibition at 

PHC 

11.02.2022 Friday           

12.02.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

13.02.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday -Holiday 

14.02.2022 Monday           

15.02.2022 Tuesday         Group discussion 

16.02.2022 Wednesday           

17.02.2022 Thursday           

18.02.2022 Friday           

19.02.2022 Saturday           

20.02.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

21.02.2022 Monday           

22.02.2022 Tuesday         Catechize 

23.02.2022 Wednesday           

24.02.2022 Thursday           

25.02.2022 Friday           

26.02.2022 Saturday           

27.02.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

28.02.2022 Monday           

01.03.2022 Tuesday           

02-03-2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

03-03-2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

04-03-2022 Friday           

05-03-2022 Saturday           

06-03-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 



07-03-2022 Monday         CLD 

08-03-2022 Tuesday           

09-03-2022 Wednesday           

10-03-2022 Thursday           

11-03-2022 Friday           

12-03-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

13-03-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday -Holiday 

14-03-2022 Monday           

15-03-2022 Tuesday           

16-03-2022 Wednesday           

17-03-2022 Thursday           

18-03-2022 Friday           

19-03-2022 Saturday           

20-03-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

21-03-2022 Monday           

22-03-2022 Tuesday           

23-03-2022 Wednesday         World Tuberculosis day-Seminar 

24-03-2022 Thursday           

25-03-2022 Friday           

26-03-2022 Saturday         Group discussion/Doubt corner 

27-03-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

28-03-2022 Monday           

29-03-2022 Tuesday         Catechize 

30-03-2022 Wednesday           

31-03-2022 Thursday           

01-04-2022 Friday 
II 

SESSIONAL  
II 

SESSIONAL  
II 

SESSIONAL  
II 

SESSIONAL  II SESSIONAL  

02-04-2022 Saturday           

03-04-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

04-04-2022 Monday         CLD 

05-04-2022 Tuesday           



06-04-2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

07-04-2022 Thursday         World health day-Seminar 

08-04-2022 Friday           

09-04-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

10-04-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday -Holiday 

11-04-2022 Monday           

12-04-2022 Tuesday           

13-04-2022 Wednesday           

14-04-2022 Thursday         Facullty meeting 

15-04-2022 Friday         World consumers day 

16-04-2022 Saturday           

17-04-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

18-04-2022 Monday           

19-04-2022 Tuesday           

20-04-2022 Wednesday         Workshop On obstetrical procedure 

21-04-2022 Thursday           

22-04-2022 Friday           

23-04-2022 Saturday         Group discussion/Doubt corner 

24-04-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

25-04-2022 Monday           

26-04-2022 Tuesday         catechieze 

27-04-2022 Wednesday         Workshop on pediatric emergencies 

28-04-2022 Thursday           

29-04-2022 Friday           

30-04-2022 Saturday           

01-05-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

02-05-2022 Monday         CLD 

03-05-2022 Tuesday           

04-05-2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

05-05-2022 Thursday         International Midwives day 

06-05-2022 Friday         Sports day 



07-05-2022 Saturday         Cultural day 

08-05-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

09-05-2022 Monday           

10-05-2022 Tuesday         Faculty meeting 

11-05-2022 Wednesday         Annual day/Parents meeting 

12-05-2022 Thursday **** **** **** **** 

Vacation 

13-05-2022 Friday **** **** **** **** 

14-05-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** 

15-05-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** 

16-05-2022 Monday **** **** **** **** 

17-05-2022 Tuesday **** **** **** **** 

18-05-2022 Wednesday **** **** **** **** 

19-05-2022 Thursday **** **** **** **** 

20-05-2022 Friday **** **** **** **** 

21-05-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** 

22-05-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** 

23-05-2022 Monday **** **** **** **** 

24-05-2022 Tuesday **** **** **** **** 

25-05-2022 Wednesday **** **** **** **** 

26-05-2022 Thursday **** **** **** **** 

27-05-2022 Friday **** **** **** **** 

28-05-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** 

29-05-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** 

30-05-2022 Monday **** **** **** **** 

31-05-2022 Tuesday **** **** **** **** 

01-06-2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

02-06-2022 Thursday           

03-06-2022 Friday           

04-06-2022 Saturday           

05-06-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

06-06-2022 Monday         

CLD/World Environmental day/ECO 

club 



07-06-2022 Tuesday           

08-06-2022 Wednesday           

09-06-2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

10-06-2022 Friday           

11-06-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

12-06-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

13-06-2022 Monday           

14-06-2022 Tuesday         World blood donors day 

15-06-2022 Wednesday           

16-06-2022 Thursday           

17-06-2022 Friday           

18-06-2022 Saturday           

19-06-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

20-06-2022 Monday           

21-06-2022 Tuesday         International yoga day 

22-06-2022 Wednesday 

III 

SESSIONAL  

III 

SESSIONAL  

III 

SESSIONAL  

III 

SESSIONAL  III SESSIONAL  

23-06-2022 Thursday           

24-06-2022 Friday           

25-06-2022 Saturday           

26-06-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

27-06-2022 Monday           

28-06-2022 Tuesday         Catechize 

29-06-2022 Wednesday           

30-06-2022 Thursday           

01-07-2022 Friday         SNA meeting 

02-07-2022 Saturday           

03-07-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

04-07-2022 Monday         CLD 

05-07-2022 Tuesday           

06-07-2022 Wednesday         Model examination 



07-07-2022 Thursday           

08-07-2022 Friday           

09-07-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

10-07-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday -Holiday 

11-07-2022 Monday           

12-07-2022 Tuesday           

13-07-2022 Wednesday           

14-07-2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

15-07-2022 Friday           

16-07-2022 Saturday           

17-07-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

18-07-2022 Monday           

19-07-2022 Tuesday           

20-07-2022 Wednesday           

21-07-2022 Thursday           

22-07-2022 Friday           

23-07-2022 Saturday         Group discussion/Doubt corner 

24-07-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

25-07-2022 Monday         Catechize 

26-07-2022 Tuesday         

International day against drug abuse-

rally 

27-07-2022 Wednesday           

28-07-2022 Thursday           

29-07-2022 Friday           

30-07-2022 Saturday           

31-07-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

01-08-2022 Monday         World breast feeding day week 

02-08-2022 Tuesday         CLD 

03-08-2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

04-08-2022 Thursday           

05-08-2022 Friday         Seminar on World Breast feeding day 



06-08-2022 Saturday           

07-08-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

08-08-2022 Monday           

09-08-2022 Tuesday           

10-08-2022 Wednesday           

11-08-2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

12-08-2022 Friday           

13-08-2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday -Holiday 

14-08-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday -Holiday 

15-08-2022 Monday **** **** **** **** Independence day 

16-08-2022 Tuesday           

17-08-2022 Wednesday           

18-08-2022 Thursday           

19-08-2022 Friday           

20-08-2022 Saturday           

21-08-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

22-08-2022 Monday           

23-08-2022 Tuesday           

24-08-2022 Wednesday           

25-08-2022 Thursday           

26-08-2022 Friday           

27-08-2022 Saturday         Group discussion/doubt corner 

28-08-2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

29-08-2022 Monday           

30-08-2022 Tuesday         Catechize 

31-08-2022 Wednesday           

 


